RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT
BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Luz Escobar

ADDRESS: McKinney, TX

POSITION: Professor, Spanish
DEPARTMENT: Academic Affairs - CHSBS, PRC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

Employer

Tarrant County College

Collin College
McKinney-Boyd High School
American Creativity Academy

University of Southern
Mississippi

EDUCATION
School

University of Southern
Mississippi

University of Southern
Mississippi

Pedogogica University
Loyola University
Javeriana University
Texas Education Agency

Southeastern Louisiana
University

Date

08/08 - 05/14
08/07 - 05/14
08/06 - 05/08
09/05 - 06/06
08/00 - 12/04

Date

1999

1999

1981
1976
1971
2007
1992

Position

Associate Professor

Associate Faculty

Advanced Placement Spanish Teacher
Assistant Principal / ESL Coordinator

Assistant Professor

Course/Degree/Certification

Ph.D., Educational Administration &
Higher Education

M.A.T.L., Teaching Languages —
Spanish

B.A., Spanish

M.Ed., Educational Administration
B.A., Modern Languages
Spanish Certification

English as a Second Language
Certificate



