RECOMMENDATION FOR APPOINTMENT BACK-UP INFORMATION

NAME: Luz Escobar

ADDRESS: McKinney, TX

POSITION: Professor, Spanish

DEPARTMENT: Academic Affairs - CHSBS, PRC

SELECTED EXPERIENCE

<u>Employer</u>	<u>Date</u>	<u>Position</u>
Tarrant County College	08/08 - 05/14	Associate Professor
Collin College	08/07 - 05/14	Associate Faculty
McKinney-Boyd High School	08/06 - 05/08	Advanced Placement Spanish Teacher
American Creativity Academy	09/05 - 06/06	Assistant Principal / ESL Coordinator
University of Southern Mississippi	08/00 - 12/04	Assistant Professor

EDUCATION

School	<u>Date</u>	Course/Degree/Certification
University of Southern Mississippi	1999	Ph.D., Educational Administration & Higher Education
University of Southern Mississippi	1999	M.A.T.L., Teaching Languages – Spanish
Pedogogica University	1981	B.A., Spanish
Loyola University	1976	M.Ed., Educational Administration
Javeriana University	1971	B.A., Modern Languages
Texas Education Agency	2007	Spanish Certification
Southeastern Louisiana University	1992	English as a Second Language Certificate